Morwell Club Ine

Christies Listro Menu

Starters

Member Non Member
Soup of the Day $6.30 $7.00
Garlic Bread $6.30 $7.00
Thick slices of bread coated in garlic butter and cooked
till crispy. — With grilled cheese, extra $1.00.
Arancini $13.10 $14.50
Pumpkin & Sundried Tomato Arancini served with
a tomato salsa
Satay Prawns $14.90 $16.50
Prawns in a creamy satay sauce and served
on a bed of rice
Bruschetta $8.60 $9.50
Topped with Spanish Onion, Tomato, Basil and Fetta
sprinkled with parmesan cheese.
Mains Member Non Member
Scotch Fillet Steak $34.20 $38.00
350 gm local grain fed steak cooked to your liking
served with chips or vegetables.
Chicken Parmigiana $19.80 $23.00
Fresh crumbed chicken breast topped with ham and
our house made Napoli sauce and cheese then grilled
till golden brown
Seafood Basket $31.50 $35.00
A mixed selection of battered, crumbed and grilled seafood
Crispy Battered Fish $21.60 $24.00
New Zealand hoki battered and deep fried served with
our house made tatare sauce and lemon.
Mango Coconut Chicken $23.40 $26.00

Chicken breast cooked in a mango and coconut
cream, served on rice



Chicken, Bacon & Cashew Risotto
Chicken breast cooked with grilled bacon and cashews in

risotto rice.

Creamy Tomato, Bacon & Basil Pasta
With your choice of Penne or Fettuccini

Chicken Hawaiian Burger
Chicken breast grilled with lettuce, bacon, cheese
and pineapple in a bun and served with chips.

Seniors / Specials

Roast of the Day

Half Chicken Parmigiana
Crumbed Calamari
Rissoles and Mash

Fish of the Day

Steak Sandwich & Chips

Desserts

All Desserts - $6.00
Pavlova
Cheesecake

Pudding

Kids
Children Under 12
Chicken Nuggets

Ham and Pineapple Pizza

Fish and Chips

$18.90

$17.10

$17.60

Member

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

$12.00

$9.00

$21.00

$19.00

$19.50

Non Member

$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00

$14.00



