## Morwell Club Inc

## Christies Bistro Menu

_				
C.	<b>1</b> – .			_
	ta	vr	ov	œ
				7

Starters	Member	Non Member
Soup of the Day	\$6.30	\$7.00
Garlic Bread  Thick slices of bread coated in garlic butter and cooked	\$6.30	\$7.00
till crispy. – With grilled cheese, extra \$1.00.		
Arancini	\$13.10	\$14.50
Pumpkin & Sundried Tomato Arancini served with		
a tomato salsa		
Satay Prawns	\$14.90	\$16.50
Prawns in a creamy satay sauce and served on a bed of rice		
Bruschetta	\$8.60	\$9.50
Topped with Spanish Onion, Tomato, Basil and Fetta sprinkled with parmesan cheese.		
Mains	Member	Non Member

Mains	Member	Non Member
Scotch Fillet Steak	\$34.20	\$38.00
350 gm local grain fed steak cooked to your liking served with chips or vegetables.		
Chicken Parmigiana	\$19.80	\$23.00
Fresh crumbed chicken breast topped with ham and		
our house made Napoli sauce and cheese then grilled		
till golden brown		
Confined Booket	¢24.50	¢35.00
Seafood Basket	\$31.50	\$35.00
A mixed selection of battered, crumbed and grilled seafood		
Crispy Battered Fish	\$21.60	\$24.00
New Zealand hoki battered and deep fried served with		OCC THE L
our house made tatare sauce and lemon.	以 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Manage Cooperat Chicken	422.40	<b>\$25.00</b>
Mango Coconut Chicken	\$23.40	\$26.00
Chicken breast cooked in a mango and coconut		
cream, served on rice		

Chicken, Bacon & Cashew Risotto Chicken breast cooked with grilled bacon and cashews in risotto rice.	\$18.90	\$21.00
Creamy Tomato, Bacon & Basil Pasta With your choice of Penne or Fettuccini	\$17.10	\$19.00
Chicken Hawaiian Burger Chicken breast grilled with lettuce, bacon, cheese and pineapple in a bun and served with chips.	\$17.60	\$19.50

Seniors / Specials	Member	Non Member
Roast of the Day	\$12.00	\$14.00
Half Chicken Parmigiana	\$12.00	\$14.00
Crumbed Calamari	\$12.00	\$14.00
Rissoles and Mash	\$12.00	\$14.00
Fish of the Day	\$12.00	\$14.00
Steak Sandwich & Chips	\$12.00	\$14.00

## Desserts

All Desserts - \$6.00

Pavlova

Cheesecake

Pudding

## Kíds

**Children Under 12** 

\$9.00

**Chicken Nuggets** 

Ham and Pineapple Pizza

Fish and Chips